NTC Thermistor Sensor: NTSE Series
Epoxy Coating Type
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL Co., LTD.                    1                  www.thinking.com.tw    2020.06
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Features
1.  Small size and short response time
2.  Cost effective
3.  RoHS compliant

3. Fan
4. Electronic devices
 Part Number Code
 Structures and Dimensions
Type 1: Single wire
Lead
Material
Head Size
(W*L1)
Lead
Length
(L)
Zero
Power
Resistance
at 25°C
(R25)
B25/85
Value
Thermal
Time
Constant
Power
Rating
at 25°C
Operation
Temp.
Range
(mm) (mm) (KΩ) (K) (sec) (mw) (℃)
UL3302
#28 TS
Black
3.0*8.0
25±3
10 3435
Approx. 10
(in water)
150 -10~+105
30±3
35±3
40±3
45±3
50±3
130±5
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
W
L1 2±0.5
L
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25℃ (R25)
102 1KΩ
103 10KΩ
473 47KΩ
Product Type
NTS
THINKING
NTC Sensor
NTS type
Series
E0
Epoxy
Coating
Structure
E1
Epoxy
Coating
Structure&
High Temp.
Tolerance
of R25
F ±1%
G ±2%